

## Holly River Hustle 5K Run/Walk VIII Entry Form v. 24.18.24

September 1st, 2024, 9 a.m. (Sunday), Old Pavilion, Holly River State Park (Make checks payable) to: Holly River Foundation (A 501(c)(3) non-profit org. to benefit park) Mail form and entry fee to: H.R.H., PO Box 2474, Buckhannon, WV 26201 (Or you can drop off form and payment at Holly River State Park office, or give to Tom Prall (Shirt and bib pick-up time 7:45 a.m. to 8:45 a.m. September 1st, old pavilion) NAME: ADDRESS: CITY: STATE/ZIP: / EMAIL: PHONE#: BIRTH DATE: \_\_\_\_\_/ \_\_\_\_ AGE ON 9/1/24: \_\_\_\_\_ M or F: \_\_\_\_\_ T-SHIRT SIZE: Youth M \_\_\_\_\_ Y. Large \_\_\_\_\_ Adult Small \_\_\_\_\_ Adult M \_\_\_\_\_ Adult L Adult XL \_\_\_\_\_ Adult XXL \_\_\_\_\_ Other size \_ Entry fee: \*\*(Entry and form received by April 30<sup>th</sup>, \$18 for adult and \$13 for under 18 on race date) Adult (18 years and older as of 9/1/24): Entry received by August 12th \$20. After August 12th \$25. Youth (Under 18 years as of 9/1/24): Entry received by August 12th \$15. After August 12th \$20. Additional T-shirt(s) @ \$12 each Put down total number \_\_\_\_\_ In sizes \_\_\_\_\_ Additional Optional Donation to Holly River Foundation suggested contribution: **\$5 \$10 \$20** Other \_\_\_\_\_ TOTAL ENCLOSED \$ WAIVER: In consideration of the acceptance of this entry, I waive all rights and claims for damages that I may have against the Holly River State Park Foundation; Foundation members and their Board, Race Director(s); Holly River State Park and their employees, race volunteers, and all sponsors of this race. By my entry, I attest that I am physically fit, and able to safely participate in this event. No refunds unless race is canceled. T-shirt in your size race day guaranteed only if payment and registration form received by 8/12/24.

Signature of Participant

Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian (<u>IF UNDER 18 YRS OF AGE</u>) <u>For further run/walk information</u>: See Tri-State Racer or, Holly River Hustle 5K Run/Walk on Facebook. Or email or call race director at: <u>wvabooks@aol.com</u>, or 304-924-6553